I

wahlen Anfrage Bezeichnung

$3024K

§3026K

$3028K

S$3030K

$3032K

$3034K

S3036K

S3038K

S$3040K

$3044K

$3048K

S3052K

$3056K

S3060K

$3064K

S3068K

S3072K

$3076K

S3080K

$3084K

$3088K

$3092K

S3096K

110

115

125

135

140

150

160

170

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

410

430

450

320

350

350

380

39

450

470

470

515

580

610

680

720

780

800

860

900

900

950

980

1020

1080

1180

112

125

140

150

150

160

170

170

180

200

210

240

250

280

280

300

320

330

350

375

390

400

410

380

410

410

460

470

540

550

550

610

690

720

820

860

920

940

1000

1060

1060

1100

1160

1200

1260

1380

110

120

120

130

130

160

160

160

170

190

200

220

230

260

260

280

280

280

325

340

340

360

380

Abmessungen in mm

EIN

40

45

45

45

50

55

55

55

60

70

75

80

80

90

90

95

95

100

120

120

125

130

190

b

215

239

260

278

288

320

340

353

373

408

433

485

505

565

570

615

655

675

715

750

780

805

825

C

150

160

170

180

190

205

210

220

235

255

265

285

295

320

320

340

345

380

400

430

430

440

440

H1

I

36

36

36

36

36

48

48

48

48

50

50

70

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

75

75

30

30

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

42

42

52

52

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

56

56

S 30 K Series

S1

17
kg

20
kg

25
kg

29
kg

37
kg

45
kg

65
kg

67
kg

72
kg

98
kg

110
kg

148
kg

165
kg

205
kg

235
kg

280

340
kg

400
kg

460
kg

500
kg

600
kg

500
kg

800
kg

S2

23024

3024

23026

3026

23028
3028

23030

3030

23032
3032

23034

3034

23036

3036

23038
3038

23040

3040

23044
3044

23048

3048

23052

3052

23056
K/H 3056

23056

3060

23064
3064

23068
K/H 3068

23072

3072

23076

3076

23080

3080

23084
K/H 3084

23088

3088

23092

3092

23096
3096

[x]
I

Gewicht

FR 10/180
FR 10/200
FR
10/210
FR
10/225

FR
10/240

FR
10/260

FR 10/280
FR 10/290
FR 10/310
FR 10/340
FR 10/360
FR 10/400
FR 10/420
FR 10/440
FR 10/460
FR 10/490
FR 10/510
FR 10/530
FR 10/550
FR 10/570
FR 10/590
FR 10/610

FR 10/630

Adapter
sleeve

FR
10/200

14 x
11-
225

4x11
-240

14 x

250

16 x

270

16 x

285

16 x
300
16 x
12 -
315
16 x

350

16 x

380

16 x

410

16 x
445
16 x
12 -
470
16 x

505

16 x

535

16 x

565

16 x
600
16 x
12 -
630
16 x

-660

16 x

675

16 x
710
16 x

12 -
740

Locating
Ring

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

Dimensions
according
to DIN
5419

LEXON
Lager

DK
128

DK
133

DK
151

DK
161

DK
166

DK
180

DK
190

DK
200

DK
210

DK
230

DK
250

DK
270

DK
290

DK
310

DK
330

DK
360

DK
390

DK
410

DK
430

DK
470

DK
490

DK
510

DK

Felt

LEXON
Lager

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

For
closed-end
housing

Cover

LEXON LEXON

Lager

3024K
AF

S
3026K
AF

3028K
AF

3030K
AF

3032K
AF

3034K
AF

S
3036K
AF

3038K
AF

3040K
AF

3044K
AF

3048K
AF

S
3052K
AF

3056K
AF

3060K
AF

3064K
AF

3068K
AF

S
3072K
AF

S
3076K
AF

S
3080K
AF

S
3084K
AF

S
3088K
AF

S
3092K
AF

S
3096K
AF

Lager

3024K
BF

S
3026K
BF

3028K
BF

3030K
BF

3032K
BF

3034K
BF

S
3036K
BF

3038K
BF

3040K
BF

3044K
BF

3048K
BF

S
3052K
BF

3056K
BF

3060K
BF

3064K
BF

3068K
BF

S
3072K
BF

3076K
BF

3080K
BF

3084K
BF

3088K
BF

S
3092K
BF

3096K
BF

This product is available in the
following versions

Fixed bearing

LEXON
Lager

S
3024K
AL

S
3026K
AL

3028K
AL

3030K
AL

3032K
AL

3034K
AL

S
3036K
AL

3038K
AL

3040K
AL

3044K
AL

3048K
AL

S
3052K
AL

3056K
AL

3060K
AL

3064K
AL

3068K
AL

S
3072K
AL

3076K
AL

3080K
AL

3084K
AL

3088K
AL

S
3092K
AL

3096K
AL

Floating
bearing
LEXON LEXON LEXON
Lager Lager Lager

S

3024K
BL

S
3026K
BL

3028K
BL

3030K
BL

3032K
BL

3034K
BL

S
3036K
BL

3038K
BL

3040K
BL

3044K
BL

3048K
BL

S
3052K
BL

3056K
BL

3060K
BL

3064K
BL

3068K
BL

S
3072K
BL

3076K
BL

3080K
BL

3084K
BL

3088K
BL

S
3092K
BL

3096K
BL
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