

S 30 K Series

Abmessungen in mm														Felt				Cover				This product is available in the following versions			
wählen	Anfrage	Bezeichnung	d	E	H	EIN	b	C	H1	I	S	S1	S2	Gewicht	Adapter sleeve	Locating Ring	LEXON Lager	LEXON Lager	LEXON Lager	LEXON Lager	Fixed bearing LEXON Lager	LEXON Lager	Floating bearing LEXON Lager	LEXON Lager	
S3024K	110	320	112	380	110	40	215	150	M 24	36	30	17 kg	23024 K/H 3024	FR 10/180	10 x 8,5 - 195	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 128	For closed-end housing	S 3024K AF	S 3024K BF	S 3024K AL	S 3024K BL	S 3024K BL	S 3024K BL	
S3026K	115	350	125	410	120	45	239	160	M 24	36	30	20 kg	23026 K/H 3026	FR 10/200	FR 10/200	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 133	For closed-end housing	S 3026K AF	S 3026K BF	S 3026K AL	S 3026K BL	S 3026K BL	S 3026K BL	
S3028K	125	350	140	410	120	45	260	170	M 24	36	30	25 kg	23028 K/H 3028	FR 10/210	14 x 11 - 225	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 151	For closed-end housing	S 3028K AF	S 3028K BF	S 3028K AL	S 3028K BL	S 3028K BL	S 3028K BL	
S3030K	135	380	150	460	130	45	278	180	M 24	36	30	29 kg	23030 K/H 3030	FR 10/225	4 x 11 - 240	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 161	For closed-end housing	S 3030K AF	S 3030K BF	S 3030K AL	S 3030K BL	S 3030K BL	S 3030K BL	
S3032K	140	39	150	470	130	50	288	190	M 24	36	30	37 kg	23032 K/H 3032	FR 10/240	14 x 11 - 250	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 166	For closed-end housing	S 3032K AF	S 3032K BF	S 3032K AL	S 3032K BL	S 3032K BL	S 3032K BL	
S3034K	150	450	160	540	160	55	320	205	M 30	48	36	45 kg	23034 K/H 3034	FR 10/260	16 x 12 - 270	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 180	For closed-end housing	S 3034K AF	S 3034K BF	S 3034K AL	S 3034K BL	S 3034K BL	S 3034K BL	
S3036K	160	470	170	550	160	55	340	210	M 30	48	36	65 kg	23036 K/H 3036	FR 10/280	16 x 12 - 285	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 190	For closed-end housing	S 3036K AF	S 3036K BF	S 3036K AL	S 3036K BL	S 3036K BL	S 3036K BL	
S3038K	170	470	170	550	160	55	353	220	M 30	48	36	67 kg	23038 K/H 3038	FR 10/290	16 x 12 - 300	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 200	For closed-end housing	S 3038K AF	S 3038K BF	S 3038K AL	S 3038K BL	S 3038K BL	S 3038K BL	
S3040K	180	515	180	610	170	60	373	235	M 30	48	36	72 kg	23040 K/H 3040	FR 10/310	16 x 12 - 315	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 210	For closed-end housing	S 3040K AF	S 3040K BF	S 3040K AL	S 3040K BL	S 3040K BL	S 3040K BL	
S3044K	200	580	200	690	190	70	408	255	M 36	50	42	98 kg	23044 K/H 3044	FR 10/340	16 x 12 - 350	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 230	For closed-end housing	S 3044K AF	S 3044K BF	S 3044K AL	S 3044K BL	S 3044K BL	S 3044K BL	
S3048K	220	610	210	720	200	75	433	265	M 36	50	42	110 kg	23048 K/H 3048	FR 10/360	16 x 12 - 380	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 250	For closed-end housing	S 3048K AF	S 3048K BF	S 3048K AL	S 3048K BL	S 3048K BL	S 3048K BL	
S3052K	240	680	240	820	220	80	485	285	M 45	70	52	148 kg	23052 K/H 3052	FR 10/400	16 x 12 - 410	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 270	For closed-end housing	S 3052K AF	S 3052K BF	S 3052K AL	S 3052K BL	S 3052K BL	S 3052K BL	
S3056K	260	720	250	860	230	80	505	295	M 45	70	52	165 kg	23056 K/H 3056	FR 10/420	16 x 12 - 445	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 290	For closed-end housing	S 3056K AF	S 3056K BF	S 3056K AL	S 3056K BL	S 3056K BL	S 3056K BL	
S3060K	280	780	280	920	260	90	565	320	M 36	50	42	205 kg	23056 K/H 3060	FR 10/440	16 x 12 - 470	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 310	For closed-end housing	S 3060K AF	S 3060K BF	S 3060K AL	S 3060K BL	S 3060K BL	S 3060K BL	
S3064K	300	800	280	940	260	90	570	320	M 36	50	42	235 kg	23064 K/H 3064	FR 10/460	16 x 12 - 505	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 330	For closed-end housing	S 3064K AF	S 3064K BF	S 3064K AL	S 3064K BL	S 3064K BL	S 3064K BL	
S3068K	320	860	300	1000	280	95	615	340	M 36	50	42	280 kg	23068 K/H 3068	FR 10/490	16 x 12 - 535	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 360	For closed-end housing	S 3068K AF	S 3068K BF	S 3068K AL	S 3068K BL	S 3068K BL	S 3068K BL	
S3072K	340	900	320	1060	280	95	655	345	M 36	50	42	340 kg	23072 K/H 3072	FR 10/510	16 x 12 - 565	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 390	For closed-end housing	S 3072K AF	S 3072K BF	S 3072K AL	S 3072K BL	S 3072K BL	S 3072K BL	
S3076K	360	900	330	1060	280	100	675	380	M 36	50	42	400 kg	23076 K/H 3076	FR 10/530	16 x 12 - 600	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 410	For closed-end housing	S 3076K AF	S 3076K BF	S 3076K AL	S 3076K BL	S 3076K BL	S 3076K BL	
S3080K	380	950	350	1100	325	120	715	400	M 36	50	42	460 kg	23080 K/H 3080	FR 10/550	16 x 12 - 630	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 430	For closed-end housing	S 3080K AF	S 3080K BF	S 3080K AL	S 3080K BL	S 3080K BL	S 3080K BL	
S3084K	400	980	375	1160	340	120	750	430	M 36	50	42	500 kg	23084 K/H 3084	FR 10/570	16 x 12 - 660	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 470	For closed-end housing	S 3084K AF	S 3084K BF	S 3084K AL	S 3084K BL	S 3084K BL	S 3084K BL	
S3088K	410	1020	390	1200	340	125	780	430	M 36	50	42	600 kg	23088 K/H 3088	FR 10/590	16 x 12 - 675	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 490	For closed-end housing	S 3088K AF	S 3088K BF	S 3088K AL	S 3088K BL	S 3088K BL	S 3088K BL	
S3092K	430	1080	400	1260	360	130	805	440	M 48	75	56	500 kg	23092 K/H 3092	FR 10/610	16 x 12 - 710	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 510	For closed-end housing	S 3092K AF	S 3092K BF	S 3092K AL	S 3092K BL	S 3092K BL	S 3092K BL	
S3096K	450	1180	410	1380	380	190	825	440	M 48	75	56	800 kg	23096 K/H 3096	FR 10/630	16 x 12 - 740	Dimensions according to DIN 5419	DK 530	For closed-end housing	S 3096K AF	S 3096K BF	S 3096K AL	S 3096K BL	S 3096K BL	S 3096K BL	